Just One Word Bible Reading Plan

August 2022
Fruit of the Spirit: Joy

God is the source of our joy.

Asking Jesus to come into our heart

opens the door for real joy.

At the moment of our salvation, the
Holy Spirit enters our heart giving

eternal life to our spirit.

We then possess the source of all joy

within our heart.

During August, we’ll read Scriptures

on bearing the fruit of joy.

Challenge:

Being joyful requires us to allow

the Holy Spirit to have His way
with us.

As you read this month, look for

examples of circumstances that

caused believers to have joy.

It might be:

» embracing your relationship

with God, or

» recognizing your opportunity
to choose to be joyful because

you choose to trust God.

Day Date Scriptures
Tue 1-Aug Nehemiah 8
Wed 2-Aug Psalm 16

Thu 3-Aug Psalm 51

Fri 4-Aug Psalm 68

Sat 5-Aug Psalm 95

Sun 6-Aug Isaiah 12

Mon 7-Aug Habakkuk 3
Tue 8-Aug Luke 6

Wed 9-Aug Luke 10

Thu 10-Aug Luke 19

Fri 11-Aug John 15

Sat 12-Aug John 16

Sun 13-Aug John 17

Mon 14-Aug Acts 2

Tue 15-Aug Acts 13

Wed 16-Aug Acts 14

Thu 17-Aug Acts 16

Fri 18-Aug Romans 12
Sat 19-Aug Romans 14
Sun 20-Aug Romans 15
Mon 21-Aug 2 Corinthians 1
Tue 22-Aug 2 Corinthians 2
Wed 23-Aug 2 Corinthians 8
Thu 24-Aug Philippians 1
Fri 25-Aug Philippians 2
Sat 26-Aug Colossians 1
Sun 27-Aug 1 Thessalonians 1
Mon 28-Aug Hebrews 1
Tue 29-Aug James1

Wed 30-Aug James 4

Thu 31-Aug 1Peterl
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https://www.biblegateway.com/passage/?search=Habakkuk%203&version=NIV
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